
MINERAL INT. SEC 29-5S-16 ALL
SW1/4. 160 AC,
SEC 30-5S-16 ALL NE1/4 & N1/2

DICKS CLINTON F JR/DICKS N TERRY
10385 S US 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-90070-001

9300 SUBSURFACE RGHT
05

930000.00 1.00/

06/10/2013 CM 342.45 8,561 0 0 8,561

STANDARD
3

0
0

8,561
8,561

0
8,561

0
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0

8,561

0799/0469 12/07/1994 FS Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATIONS BANK OF TEXAS

CLINTON F DICKS JR 

0799/0457 11/07/1994 FS Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD WINGATE

CLINTON F DICKS JR 
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1 9300 C PETROLEUM 0 0.00 0.00 342.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 8,561


